25 March 2019

CALENDRIER DES SEMINAR 2018-2019

Departement de Biochimie et Médicine Moléculaire
Université de Montréal
Speaker / Institution

Date Host

2018

Mon, September 10

Mon, September 17 Eduardo Eyras/ Pompeu Fabra University, Barcelona, Spain Desgroseillers

Thurs, September 27 | Dr. Guramrit Singh/Ohio State University Zenklusen
Mon, October 1 Eric Shoubridge/McGill Ferbeyre
Mon, October 15 Dr. Steve Jean / Université de Sherbrooke Ferbeyre
Mon, October 22 Pascal Chartrand/Université de Montréal Ferbeyre
Mon, October 29

Mon, November 5 Phil Zamore/ University of Massachusetts Medical School Ferbeyre
Mon, November 12

Mon, November 19 Dr. Anthony Leung / Johns Hopkins University Pascal
Mon, November 26

Mon, December 3 Jesse. Shapiro/Département de sciences biologiques, Université de Burger

Montréal

Mon, December 10

Mon, December 17

2019

Mon, January 7

Mon, January 14

Mon, January 21

Mon, January 28

Denis Corbeil/Biotechnology Center, Center for molecular and Cellular
Bioengieering, Technische Universitat Dresden

Desgroseillers

Mon, February 4

Vande Velde/Département de neurosciences, Université de Montréal

Pascal

Mon, February 11

Pascale Legault et Nathalie Grandvaux

Desgroseillers

Mon, February 18

Mon, February 25 Michael Witcher/Departments of Oncology and experimental Medicine Pascal

McGill University
Mon, March 4
Mon, March 11 Tao Dong University Calgary Baron
Mon, March 18
Mon, March 25 Sylvie Doublié University of Vermont Pascal
Wed, March 27 Sajjad Ghaemi Serohijos
Mon, April 1 Joshua Currie University of Toronto Ferbeyre
Wed, April 3 Martin Smith/ Institute of Medical Research in Sydney, Australia Serohijos
Mon, April 8
Mon, April 15 Marie Eliot/Mc Master University Hamilton, Ontario Baron
Mon, April 29 Marc Amyot/Université de Montréal Omichinski
Mon, May 6 Julie Amyot/Institu Cardiologie de Montréal Desgroseillers
Mon, May 13 Laura Hulea/McGill University Desgroseillers

Mon, May 27




